FEATURES & BENEFITS
5 year warranty *Cables to be protected from contact by use of suitable conduit.
p.1/3
Project name :
Client :
Order # :
Type : Qty. :
Physical :

Lumenpulse reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice
 and such modification shall be effective immediately.
HOW TO ORDER
p.3/3
Housing Voltage Length Colors and color
temperatures
SLC 24V RGB
1 2 3 4
1
Housing :
SLC - Lumensub linear
2
3
Length :
12 - 13 1/4 inches (336mm) (0.20 kg/ 0.44 lbs)
24 - 25 1/16 inches (636mm) (0.40 kg/ 0.9 lbs)
36 - 36 7/8 inches (936mm) (0.60 kg/ 1.33 lbs)
48 - 48 11/16 inches (1236mm) (0.80 kg/ 1.78 lbs)
4
Colors and Color temperatures :
RGB - 16.7 million colors, additive RGB
Voltage :
*24V DC fixture. Refer to page 2 for remote power
supply options.
RGB
linearlumensub™SPECIFICATION SHEET
2012.02.02
EM - R2
Lumenpulse, 1751 Richardson, Suite 1505, Montreal (Quebec) Canada  H3K 1G6    1.877.937.3003  P. 514.937.3003  F. 514.937.6289